
SP2
Railway
Corridor

RE1

SP2
Drainage

SP2
Drainage

IN2

SP2
Drainage

SP2
Road

SP2
Classified

Road

SP2
Cemetery

SP2
Drainage

SP2
Road

SP2
Cemetery

SP2
Road

SP2
Classified

Road

SP2
Road

SP2
Health Services

Facilities

RE1

RE1

SP2
Cemetery, Church,
Seniors Housing

RE1

B1

RE1

SP2
Cemetery

RE1

RE1

RE1

RE1

MIC

SP2
Railway Corridor

RE1

RE1

RE1
RE1

SP2
Public Transport

Corridor

R2

B4

RE1

RE1

B4
R2

RE1

RE1

RE1

RE1

RE1

RE1

B3

B1

B3

R4

B1

B5

B3

SP2
Health Services

Facilities

SP2
Cemetery

RE1R4

RE2

RE1
B5

B5

SP2
School, Church

B4

RE1

IN2IN2

RE1

RE1

RE1

B1

R2

RE1

RE1

B1

DM

RE1

B4

SP2
Substation

R4

R4

B4

B4

R3

B4

B4

B3

RE1

B4

SP2
Road

B4

B3 R2

R3

R2

R2

R3

RE1

R2 SP2
Educational Establishment

R3

RE2

B7

HIG
H ST

PHILLIP ST

MACQUARIE AVE

PROSPECT ST

ST
 JO

HN
S R

D

BRADBURY AVE

STOWE AVE

COLLEGE RD

BOLGER ST

LODDON CR

LINDESAY ST

SANTANA
RD

BROUGHTON ST

RIZAL ST

TIG
G 

PL

CAMDEN RD

REGENTS ST

ISTANA ST

GENTY ST

HAMPSTEAD RD

GUISE RD

HURLEY ST

RUSE PL

BADGALLY RD

QUILP PL

GRAY PL

PARKSIDE CR

THERRY RD

BALBOA ST

M
IG

G S
PL

HANNAFORD ST

ASH PL

ST ANNE
PL

LACHLAN PL

JAGGERS PL

HOWE ST

COOGAN
 PL

GANNON CL

ALLIOTT ST

QUEE
N ST

CHAMBERLAIN ST

SHEATHER PL

CLARICE CR

WARBY ST

RAILWAY ST

THE
PA RKWAY

LE
WIS 

ST

KUHN ST

CA
RR

 P
L

JO
UB

ER
T L

AN
E

MARLOW PL

OLYMPIC CT

PATRICK ST

HELM COTTAGE ST

GRANDVIEW
DR

DUMARESQ ST

RENMIN LANE

OLD MENANGLE RD

HUME ST

RUSSELL ST

ST JEROME CL

E A GLEMOUNT
CR

LILIAN ST

BRUSHBOX PL

WANDOO PL

STRINGYBARK PL

BOTTLEBRUSH AVE

MOORE ST

W ILLOW

CT

DONALDSON ST

BEVERLEY RD

BLAND ST

MOORE OXL
EY

BY
PA

LINN ST

MILGATE LANE

MILBY RD

STEWART ST

GEORGE ST

CAMPBELLFIELD AVE

COLONIAL ST

CE NTENN IA LDR

ST CLARE PL

OXLEY ST

KELLICAR RD

MOSSBERRY ST

ALLMAN ST

SHORT ST

LACKS PL

W
OO

DH
OU

SE
DR

CE
NT

RA
L RD

HANNAMPL

ST LUKE

PL

INNES ST

RAYMOND AVE

MENANGLE RD

ST PETER PL THOMAS ST

BILGOLA ST

ANZAC LANE

LITHGOW
ST

BROWNE ST

BLOODWOOD
PL

BUGDEN PL

TYLER ST

ST AGNES
W

AY

TINDALL ST

KING ST

PARC GUELL DR

IOLANTHE ST

REDDALL ST

NARELLAN RD

CORDEAUX ST

WAMINDA AVE

STURT ST

CONDAMINE ST

HYDE PDE

MARY BROW N PL

WATSFO
RD RD

EV
ER

GR
EE

N 
AV

E

BLAXLAND RD

FE
RN

 AV
E

GOLDSMITH AVE

FA
RR

OW
RD

GEORGIANA
CR

DAN ST

JIN
IW

IN
PL

HODDLE AVE

CODLIN ST

BAIRIN ST

KEIGHRAN MILL DR

ENGLORIE
PA RK

DR

LA RAMBLA CR

FARNSWORTH AVE

THE KRAAL DRIVE

PALEY ST

CA
MPB

EL
LTO

WN
RD

BLAIR ATHOL DR

JOHN KIDD DR

GABRIEL CCT

W
AL

BU
RG

A
CL

CHISHOLM CR

NAMSA N
LAN E

TOPPER

PL

JA
C A

RA
ND

A
AV

E

AU
ST

IN AV
E

KA RRI PL

AGER COTTAGE CR

MARYFIELDS DR

PARK HOLM E
CCT

LA
W

N 
AV

E

BOCKING AVE

GI
LC

HR
IS

T D
R

A R
T G

A L
LE

RY
RD

MCL
AUG

HLIN CCT

TREMLOW
CR

LA
N G

DO
NA

VE

STPAUL PL

AP
P I

N
RD

ST CATHERINE CL

HILLTOP CR

PHELPS CR

MITCHELL ST

STONE COTTAGE PL

BLACKBUTT AVE

GLEN
ALPINE

LEUMEAH

BRADBURY

BLAIR ATHOL

AMBARVALE

CAMPBELLTOWN

ENGLORIE PARK
005

001

002

003

004

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

007A

008A

008B

009A

011C

012A

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

Campbelltown Local 
Environmental 
Plan 2015

N

Scale:  1:10,000 @ A3

Map Identification Number: 1500_COM_LZN_008B_010_20200210

Land Zoning Map - Sheet LZN_008B

0 100 200 300 400
Metres

Zone
Neighbourhood Centre
Local Centre
Commercial Core
Mixed Use
Business Development
Business Park
National Parks and Nature Reserves
Environmental Conservation
Environmental Management
Environmental Living
General Industrial
Light Industrial
Low Density Residential
Medium Density Residential
High Density Residential
Large Lot Residential
Public Recreation
Private Recreation
Rural Landscape
Village
Transition
Special Activities
Infrastructure
Natural Waterways
Deferred Matter
SEPP (State Significant Precincts) 2005
Edmondson Park South
South West Growth Centre
SEPP (Major Infrastructure Corridors) 2020

Cadastre
Cadastre 10/02/2020 © Spatial Services

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B7
E1
E2
E3
E4
IN1
IN2
R2
R3
R4
R5

RE1
RE2
RU2
RU5
RU6
SP1
SP2
W1
DM

SEDP

SWGC
MIC


